
Latest Update 10/10/2013

105058 - Slayden Construction  
$23,238,378      

Prime Awarded 
Amt.

Subcontractor MWESB
Awarded 
Amount

Amended 
Amount MBE WBE ESB

1st Choice Traffic Control, LLC ESB $200,000.00 $141,381.00 $141,381.00

Academy Specialties WBE $3,030.00 $27,190.00 $27,190.00

Alcantar & Associates LLC WBE $50,000.00 $14,489.00 $14,489.00

Alert Security Asset Protection ESB $225,000.00 $144,090.63 $144,090.63

Beaverton Plumbing Inc. ESB $9,670.00 $21,265.00 $21,265.00

Brothers Concrete Cutting Inc. MBE $25,000.00 $33,908.00 $33,908.00

Buffalo Welding MBE $132,238.00 $138,324.00 $138,324.00

Business Courier Corp. MBE As Needed $348.00 $348.00

Champion Sweeping MBE/ESB As Needed $944.00 $944.00

Cherokee Laser MBE $5,000.00 $2,612.00 $2,612.00

City of Roses Disposal & Recycling MBE $30,000.00 $8,181.00 $8,181.00

Complete Heating & Cooling ESB $19,000.00 $24,883.55 $24,883.55

D&H Flagging Inc. WBE $12,800.00 $19,219.00 $19,219.00

Dennison Finn ESB $3,500.00 $225.00 $225.00

Diamond Concrete ESB $97,265.00 $505,277.00 $505,277.00

Fine Painting and Allied Services, LLC MBE $106,300.00 $113,870.39 $113,870.39

FM Burch & Associates Inc. MBE $70,000.00 $29,108.00 $29,108.00

INTRACK Systems Corp. ESB $4,232.50 $4,021.00 $4,021.00

J Losey Trucking Inc. WBE $100,000.00 $27,539.00 $27,539.00

Kaleidoscope Construction MBE $18,369.00 $49,046.00 $49,046.00

Kodiak Pacific WBE $266,700.00 $367,648.36 $367,648.36

Miller Factors WBE $32,449.00 $43,872.70 $43,872.70

MLC Objects Conservation LLC WBE $13,700.00 $13,700.00 $13,700.00



Latest Update 10/10/2013

105058 - Slayden Construction  
$23,238,378      

Prime Awarded 
Amt.

Subcontractor MWESB
Awarded 
Amount

Amended 
Amount MBE WBE ESB

MSD Construction MBE $30,000.00 $24,543.00 $24,543.00

NOSAC Construction ESB $0.00 $30,282.00 $30,282.00

RJ & Co Property Maintenance MBE $5,400.00 $1,875.00 $1,875.00

Treecology ESB $10,000.00 $0.00

Workhorse Construction Metro Inc MBE $100,000.00 $83,467.00 $83,467.00

2nd Tier Subs $547,124.39 $452,760.06 $871,425.18 $1,871,309.63

Ampere Electric MBE/ESB $132,000.00 $132,352.00 $132,352.00

Cresent Electric OBE $287,503.00

Engineered Control Systems OBE $684,173.00

Parrish Excavating, Inc. WBE/ESB $346,082.00 $725,582.00 $725,582.00

Diamond Concrete ESB $25,000.00 $28,463.00 $28,463.00

Jack Jefferies Trucking ESB $11,300.00 $11,288.00 $11,288.00

Technical Systems Inc OBE $351,000.00

Kodiak Pacific Construction WBE $100,000.00 $23,653.00 $23,653.00

1st Choice Traffic Control ESB $179,766.00 $259,624.00 $259,624.00

Gonzales Boring and Tunneling MBE $224,500.00 $310,955.00 $310,955.00

Sawcutters ESB $30,000.00 $34,673.00 $34,673.00

COAT Flagging WBE $110,031.00 $110,031.00

Mark Bordeau Trucking ESB $210,930.00 $300,338.00 $300,338.00

DDJ Construction Welding Inc OBE $176,174.00

Ferguson Enterprises OBE $278,886.00

Knife River OBE $293,731.00

Brothers Concrete Cutting MBE/ESB $4,409.58 $5,278.96 $5,278.96

1st Choice Traffic Control ESB $94,645.00 $100,050.50 $100,050.50



Latest Update 10/10/2013

105058 - Slayden Construction  
$23,238,378      

Prime Awarded 
Amt.

Subcontractor MWESB
Awarded 
Amount

Amended 
Amount MBE WBE ESB

Gonzales Boring and Tunneling MBE $89,224.75 $93,920.47 $93,920.47

Bent Enterprises WBE $23,306.00 $23,306.00 $23,306.00

Concrete Works Inc/Aka West Coast Constr. WBE $0.00 $0.00

Kodiak Pacific Construction WBE $0.00 $0.00

Corrosion Protection Services ESB $85,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00

Greenlife Construction MBE $131,000.00 $170,702.00 $170,702.00

Total Subcontracted to M/W/ESB $4,281,526.56 $713,208.43 $882,572.00 $814,436.50 $2,410,216.93

$1,260,332.82 $1,335,332.06 $1,685,861.68 $4,281,526.56

10.5% 11.1% 14.0% 35.7%



Latest Update 10/10/2013

105058 - Slayden Construction  
$23,238,378      

Prime Awarded 
Amt.

Subcontractor MWESB
Awarded 
Amount

Amended 
Amount MBE WBE ESB

Non-Certified Firms Less Subs Amount

A&A Drilling Service Inc. OBE $18,500.00 $6,310.00

Architectural Building Supply Doors OBE $14,538.00

Bailey Valve OBE $195,110.00

Cessco Inc. OBE $25,733.00

CORRPRO Companies Inc. OBE $237,745.00 $168,936.00

DDJ OBE $10,000.00 $13,675.00

Emery Construction OBE $2,661,307.00 $2,435,736.00

Endress & Hauser C/O Tourangeau OBE $71,093.00

Ferguson Waterworks OBE $427,128.00

GEOTK, LLC OBE $7,253.00

Hanson Pipe OBE $29,961.00

Henry Pratt Co. c/o Beaver Equipment OBE $675,266.00

Mid America Pipe OBE $1,383,434.00

Moore Excavation Inc. OBE $891,175.00 $989,331.07

Morse Bro Inc.  dba Knife River OBE $72,419.00

Olympian Precast Inc OBE $17,821.00

Patent Construction OBE $20,125.00

Pro Pipe Profess. OBE $1,975.00

Robert Ardissino OBE $1900/month

Team Electric Co. OBE $4,405,008.00 $3,733,993.00

Tourangeau (total in Endress above) OBE $0.00

Town & Country Fence Co. of Oregon OBE $481,440.00 $379,652.00

Utility Vault OBE $252,952.00



Latest Update 10/10/2013

105058 - Slayden Construction  
$23,238,378      

Prime Awarded 
Amt.

Subcontractor MWESB
Awarded 
Amount

Amended 
Amount MBE WBE ESB

Versatech OBE $7,899.00

Total Non-Certified 
Subcontractors $7,727,633.07

Total All Subcontractors $12,009,159.63 MBE WBE ESB MWESB TOTAL

Total M/W/ESB Percentages 
Subcontracted [Awarded/Amended] 0.0% 35.7%

$1,260,332.82 $1,335,332.06 $1,685,861.68 $4,281,526.56

Total M/W/ESB Percentage 
Subcontracted Overall 
PROJECT $23,238,378 18.4% 10.5% 11.1% 14.0% 35.7%

Total % Subcontracted Overall Project 51.7%

Deleted/Not used items

Rockery 19,040.00
Generator Building 410,593.00
Dewatering 907,825.00

Total 1,337,458.00


	Subcontractor Status 11.14.07

